Offene SPORTUNION NO Landesmeisterschaft Sportakrobatik

Jugend 2 W3

Milena Mistelbauer
Ella Geppel
Malin Zigler

LZ USA Krems

8,150

16,500

0,500

0,000

25,150

25,150

Hannah Panny
Laura Hummel
Johanna Haider

USV Dobersberg

7,850

15,800

0,300

0,000

23,950

23,950

Elisabeth Fuchs
Alina Brinnich
Julia Hauer

USV Dobersberg

7,600

15,500

0,500

0,000

23,600

23,600

Anna Brandstetter
Miriam Langmann
Anna Seibezeder

ATUS Amstetten

7,700

15,200

0,300

0,000

23,200

23,200

Emilia Ratteneder
Rahel Hoffstadt
Freyja Berger

Union Horn

7,600

15,100

0,200

0,000

22,900

22,900
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